
 

Academic Calendar Fall 2022 – Spring 2023 
DATES DAYS DESCRIPTIONS 

  2022 

July 1 Friday  Last day to apply for program to start Fall 2022  
All application supporting material must be received by  
July 25, 2022. 

July 25 Monday Class registration opens for Fall 2022 

August 8 Monday Class registration closes for Fall 2022 

September 5 Monday Institute closed for Labor Day  

September 26 Monday Institute closed for Rosh Hashanah 

September 20 
and 21 

Tuesday/Wednesday Fall 2022 classes begin 

September 26 Monday Institute closed for Rosh Hashanah 

September 27 Tuesday Last day to drop Fall 2022 classes for tuition refund  

October 5 Wednesday Institute closed for Yom Kippur  

October 10 Monday Institute closed for Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day  

November 14 Monday Class registration opens for Winter 2023 

November 18 Friday Last day to apply for program to start Winter 2023  

November 21-25 Monday— 
Friday 

Institute closed for Thanksgiving break.  

December 13 Tuesday Last day of classes for Fall 2022 Tuesday classes 

December 21 Wednesday Last day of classes for Fall 2022 Wednesday classes 

December 14 Wednesday Class registration closes for Winter 2023 

December 23 & 
December 26 

Friday/Monday Institute closed for Christmas Eve and 
Christmas, Observed 

December 30 & 
January 2 

Friday/Monday Institute closed for New Year’s Eve and  
New Year’s Day, Observed 



DATES DAYS DESCRIPTIONS 

  2023 

January 3/4 Tuesday/Wednesday Winter 2023 classes begin  

January 9 Monday Last day to drop Winter 2023 classes for tuition refund  

January 16 Monday Institute closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

February 20 Monday Institute closed for Presidents’ Day  

February 27 Monday Class registration opens for Spring 2023 

March 21 Tuesday Last day of class for Winter 2023 Tuesday classes  

March 22 Wednesday Last day of class for Winter 2023 Wednesday classes  

March 27 Monday Last day to register for Spring 2023 class 

April 3-8 Monday-Friday Institute closed for Easter/Passover 

April 11 Monday Last day to drop Spring 2023 classes for tuition refund  

April 11/12 Tuesday/Wednesday Spring 2023 class begins 

May 29 Monday Institute closed for Memorial Day 

June 27/28 Tuesday/Wednesday Last day of class for Spring 2023 Tuesday and Wednesday 
classes  
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